

Handa - Ganga Road to Jalit Jala
to High School Tamsi

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency: Sathos Kaomast.

NDB
BRICS

019141

DIVISION

1823211

SUB-DIVISION

212167
52112

Measurement Book

2424

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस गणी पुस्तिका
में मशीन द्वारा छापी पृष्ठ 100 (एक सौ) मात्र है।
जो श्री.....वि. सुभा.....सहायक
अभियंता ग्रा० का० वि० कार्य प्रमण्डल..

के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।
जिसका निर्गत सं०.२४२४... .. है।

18/07/2023

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Nawada

18/7/23

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

नवादा

DIVISION

वि. सुभा

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2424

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W; Nawada-Gaya road to Sahit Sola & Jamsi High School.					
Astt. engr. 02 mm ssy (NDB) / SBP / 022-23.					
Assemey - Sri Satish Kumar, Nawada					
Date of start; - 06.07.023					
Date of completion; - 05.07.024.					
Actual date of completion; :- 03.07.024					
Date of measurement; - 22.03.024					
Date of entry; - 22.03.024.					
① Removal of telephone / electric poles with ---					
				:- 4.00 Nos.	
② Dismantling of existing structure ---					
				$2 \times 30.00 \times 3.00 \times 0.250 = 45.00 m^3$	
				$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.00 \times 0.250 = 22.50 m^3$	
				Total; - 67.50 m ³ .	
③ Typical mm ssy information sign board ---					
① main information board				:- 1.00 No.	
① citizen information board				:- 1.00 Nos	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Retain red line cautionary board ---					
(1) 600mm equilateral triangle, 12.00 nos. (vide P-16)					
@ Rs. 4105.54/each					= Rs. 49266.00/-
(11) 600mm circular ---					
6.00 Nos. (vide P-16)					
@ Rs. 5521.43/each					= Rs. 33129.00/-
(11) 600x450mm rectangular					
4.00 Nos. (vide P-16)					
@ Rs. 5376.50/each					= Rs. 21506.00/-
(27) Road marking with hot applied ---					
$2 \times 19 \times 30.00 \times 0.100 = 114.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 2 \times 3.00 \times 0.100 = 1.200 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \times 1.00 \times 0.200 = 2.00 \text{ m}^2$					
Total					117.20 m ²
@ Rs. 932.76/m ²					= Rs. 109319.00/-
Total					Rs. 9267932.00/-
Add GST 18%					Rs. 1760907.00
Add S. Fee (vide P-17)					Rs. 173842.00/-
					Rs. 11202681.00/-
Less 10% below					Rs. 1120268.00/-

Continuation
Deduct Prov. paid: Rs. 876064.00/-
Rs. 9206349.00/-

03.07.024
SS